
p
ů
d
o
ry

s
 0

.p
o
d
la

ží
, 

m
 1

:5
0

at
el

ié
r-

r,
s.

r.
o.

, 
U

he
ln

á 
2

7
, 

7
7

2
 0

0
 O

lo
m

ou
c

do
ku

m
en

ta
ce

 p
ro

 p
ro

ve
de

ní
 s

ta
vb

y

ge
ne

r.
 p

ro
je

kt
an

t 
:

zp
ra

co
va

te
l č

ás
ti 

:

st
up

eň
 p

.d
. 

:

P
oř

íč
í 3

b,
 B

rn
o

ob
je

dn
av

at
el

 :
C

en
tr

um
 v

ýz
ku

m
u 

gl
ob

ál
ní

 z
m

ěn
y 

A
V

 Č
R

, 
v.

v.
i.,

 B
ěl

id
la

 9
8

6
/

4
a,

 6
0

3
 0

0
 B

rn
o

ro
zš

íř
en

í a
dm

in
is

tr
at

iv
ní

ch
 p

ro
st

or
 p

ro
 p

od
po

ru
 in

te
nz

iv
ní

ho
 r

oz
vo

je
 v

ěd
ec

ké
 č

in
no

st
i

ar
ch

ite
kt

on
ic

ké
 ř

eš
en

í :
 m

ir
os

la
v 

po
sp

íš
il,

 a
te

lié
r-

r,
s.

r.
o.

, 
uh

el
ná

 2
7

, 
ol

om
ou

c,
 e

-m
ai

l :
 m

.p
os

pi
si

l@
at

el
ie

r-
r.

cz
, 

w
eb

 :
 w

w
w

.a
te

lie
r-

r.
cz

m
ís

to
 s

ta
vb

y 
:

ob
sa

h 
:

a
rc

h
it

e
k
to

n
ic

k
é
 a

 s
ta

ve
b
n
ě
 t

e
c
h
n
ic

k
é
 ř

e
š
e
n
í

čá
st

 :

±0
,0

0
0

 =
 2

0
2

,8
3

0
 m

.n
.m

. 
B

pv

at
el

ié
r-

r,
s.

r.
o.

, 
U

he
ln

á 
2

7
, 

7
7

2
 0

0
 O

lo
m

ou
c

da
tu

m
 :

pr
os

in
ec

 2
0

1
3

d.
1.

1.
2

T
d 1

P
0

1

Z
TI

 0
1

V
Z

T 
0

2
V

Z
T 

0
3

V
Z

T 
0

4

H
P

 0
7

V
Z

T 
0

5

Z
TI

 0
8

Z
TI

 0
9

Z
TI

 1
0

U
T 

0
6

O
s

7

Z 1Z 2

Z 3

Z 3

5
0

0
8

�6
2

9
4

5
0

3
�0

0
0

1
2

5
1

4
�4

7
5

4
5

0
1

3
0

1
0

0
4

0
0

4
�2

0
0

3
0

0
3

�4
0

0
3

0
0

4
3

0
4

5
0

3
�0

0
0

1
2

5
1

0
�3

4
5

4
�1

3
0

5
8

0

100
180

4003�0711�000679400100

1004001804�750400100

1
0

0
4

0
0

1
�2

3
0

3
0

0
2

�6
7

0
3

0
0

1
�1

2
1

2
0

0
2

�0
7

9
3

0
0

3
0

0
5

8
0

1
7

�6
0

0
5

8
0

9
�0

0
0

1
8

�7
6

0

5802801�1003�420580

1304501301�1003�570450130

5804�800580

1004002�3003002�330400100

5
0

0
8

�6
3

0
1

8
�6

3
0

5004�930500

5004�930500

1
0

0
4

0
0

1
�2

3
0

3
0

0
3

�7
5

0
3

0
0

2
�7

5
0

3
0

0
1

�4
4

3
6

0
0

1
6

�5
8

7

1004001804�750400100

5004�930500

4�62860242

7
�1

7
2

1
5

0
1

�3
0

8

2054002�4221501�31330010

1
�0

9
3

4
0

0
1

�5
0

7

4
1

5
1

3
0

4
�0

7
5

5
0

0
2

�0
2

7
2

0
0

5
5

3
7

3
0

5
0

0
8

�5
0

0
1

3
0

1
8

�6
3

0

5002�4131�800717500

5804�800580

5�930

9
�1

3
0

1
8

�6
3

0

0
2

0
3

0
1

0
4

0
5

0
5

0
6

0
6

0
7

0
8

0
9

1
0

1
1

V
E
N
T
IL
Á
T
O
R

0
.0

1
0

.0
2

-3
,2

0
0

0
.0

3

do
st

av
ba

st
áv

aj
íc

í o
bj

ek
t

a a

-3
,2

0
0

st
áv

aj
íc

í p
ilo

ty

st
áv

aj
íc

í p
ilo

ty
st

áv
aj

íc
í p

ilo
ty

st
áv

aj
íc

í p
ilo

ty

st
áv

aj
íc

í p
ilo

ty

st
áv

aj
íc

í p
ilo

ty

EW 45DP1+C

1
9

7
0

1
0

0
0

2020

60 (1530)

pr
os

tu
p 

po
 d

om
ěř

en
í(1

6
0

0
)

300(2165) 150(2700) 400(2425)

2
0

0
(2

4
0

0
)

2
5

0
(1

0
5

0
)

1
5

0
(d

le
 s

tá
va

j.k
an

al
iz

ac
e)

5
0

0
(2

0
0

0
)

500(1500)

F1

-0
,8

7
0

-0
,7

7
5 -1
,0

8
0

-1
,0

0
0

1
%

1%

1%

1
%

1
%

-0
,9

2
0

-1
,1

0
0

-1
,3

4
0

R
Š

 3

pů
do

ry
s 

0
.p

od
la

ží
, 

m
 1

:5
0

le
ge

nd
a 

m
ís

tn
os

tí

č.
m

.

0
.0

1

0
.0

2

0
.0

3

ná
ze

v 
m

ís
tn

os
ti

sk
le

p 
+ 

sc
ho

di
št

ì

vý
m

ìn
ík

sp
is

ov
na

pl
oc

ha
(m

2
)

6
8

,9
4

1
4

,4
0

4
2

,8
9

1
2

6
,2

3

úr
ov

eň
po

dl
ah

y

-3
,2

0
0

-3
,2

0
0

-3
,2

0
0

sv
ět

lá
vý

šk
a

2
�9

0
0

2
�9

0
0

2
�9

0
0

oz
n.

po
dl

ah
y

A
1

.1

dr
uh

 p
od

la
hy

st
áv

aj
íc

í
ke

ra
m

ic
ká

 d
la

žb
a

st
áv

aj
íc

í s
tì

rk
a

uz
av

ír
ac

í n
át

ìr

po
vr

ch
 s

tě
n

st
áv

aj
íc

í s
ád

ro
vá

om
ítk

a
st

áv
aj

íc
í s

ád
ro

vá
om

ítk
a

sá
dr

ov
á 

om
ítk

a

po
vr

ch
 s

tr
op

u

st
áv

aj
íc

í b
et

on

st
áv

aj
íc

í b
et

on

be
to

n 
op

at
øe

ný
uz

av
ír

ac
ím

 n
át

ìr
em

po
zn

ám
ky

st
áv

aj
íc

í o
m

ítk
a

bu
de

 v
ys

pr
av

en
a

bo
ur

an
é 

ko
ns

tr
uk

ce

st
áv

aj
íc

í k
on

st
ru

kc
e

že
le

zo
be

to
no

vá
 k

on
st

ru
kc

e

no
vé

 z
dě

né
 k

on
st

ru
kc

e 
(p

ři
zd

ív
ky

)
te

pe
ln

á 
iz

ol
ac

e 
z 

m
in

er
ál

ní
ch

 v
lá

ke
n

(˨
D
 =

 0
,0

3
4

 W
m

-1
K

-1
)

sá
dr

ok
ar

to
no

vá
 p

ří
čk

a 
s 

dv
oj

itý
m

 o
pl

áš
tě

ní
m

 a
 a

ku
st

ic
ko

u
vý

pl
ní

 s
 p

ož
ad

av
ke

m
 v

 1
.p

 - 
3

7
dB

, 
2

.p
 - 

4
5

dB

no
vé

 z
di

vo
 z

 c
ih

el
ný

ch
 b

lo
ků

 t
l.

4
0

0
m

m
te

pe
ln

ě 
iz

ol
ač

ní
 d

es
ky

 z
e 

st
ab

ili
zo

va
né

ho
pě

no
vé

ho
 p

ol
ys

ty
re

nu
 ( ˨
D

 =
 0

,0
3

4
W

m
-1

K
-1

)

ro
zh

ra
ní

 p
ož

ár
ní

ch
 ú

se
ků

no
vé

 z
di

vo
 z

 c
ih

el
ný

ch
 b

lo
ků

 t
l. 

1
7

5
m

m

pr
ot

ip
ož

ár
ní

 s
ád

ro
ka

rt
on

ov
á 

př
íč

ka
s 

dv
oj

itý
m

 o
pl

áš
tě

ní
m

ří
čn

í p
ra

né
 k

am
en

iv
o 

"k
ač

ír
ek

"
fr

ak
ce

 1
6

-3
2

m
m

le
ge

nd
a 

zn
ač

en
í

le
ge

nd
a 

po
zn

ám
ek

0
1

. 
st

áv
aj

íc
í o

kn
o 

vý
m

ěn
ík

u 
ús

tíc
í d

o 
an

gl
ic

ké
ho

 d
vo

rk
u 

bu
de

 z
az

dě
no

0
2

. 
st

áv
aj

íc
í t

ec
hn

ol
og

ie
 v

ým
ěn

ík
ov

é 
st

an
ic

e 
bu

de
 č

ás
te

čn
ě 

di
sp

oz
ič

ně
 u

pr
av

en
a,

 v
iz

. 
čá

st
 Z

TI
0

3
. 

no
vé

 d
ve

ře
 o

dd
ěl

uj
íc

í s
tá

va
jíc

í p
ro

st
or

 o
d 

no
vé

 s
pi

so
vn

y,
 d

ve
ře

 s
 p

ož
ár

ní
 o

do
ln

os
tí 

EW
4

5
D

P
1

+
C

0
4

. 
no

vé
 ž

el
ez

ob
et

on
ov

é 
sl

ou
py

 b
ud

ou
 o

pa
tř

en
y 

sá
dr

ov
ou

 o
m

ítk
ou

 s
 n

át
ěr

em
 v

 b
ar

vě
 š

ed
é,

 o
ds

tín
 d

le
 s

tá
va

jíc
íh

o 
ob

je
kt

u
0

5
. 

pr
ov

ed
en

a 
di

la
ta

ce
 e

xt
ru

do
va

ný
m

 p
ol

ys
ty

re
ne

m
 t

l. 
2

0
m

m
 m

ez
i s

tá
va

jíc
ím

 o
bj

ek
te

m
 a

 n
ov

ou
 p

ří
st

av
bo

u,
 n

ov
ou

 h
yd

ro
iz

ol
ac

i n
ap

oj
it 

na
 h

yd
ro

iz
ol

ac
i s

tá
va

jíc
í

0
6

. 
so

uč
ás

tí 
po

dl
ah

y 
je

 s
ta

ve
bn

í p
ři

pr
av

en
os

t 
pr

o 
m

on
tá

ž 
ko

le
jn

ic
 a

rc
hi

va
čn

íc
h 

po
jíz

ný
ch

 r
eg

ál
ů.

 U
va

žo
va

ná
 v

ýš
ka

 k
ol

ej
ni

ce
 je

 6
0

m
m

. 
K

ol
ej

ni
ce

 b
ud

ou
 p

ol
ož

en
y 

na
zá

kl
ad

ov
ou

 d
es

ku
, 

za
lij

í s
e 

po
dl

ív
ac

í h
m

ot
ou

 a
 n

ás
le

dn
ě 

se
 d

ob
et

on
uj

e 
ce

lá
 p

od
la

ha
 n

a 
úr

ov
eň

 k
ol

ej
ni

c.
 P

ře
dp

ok
lá

da
ná

 n
os

no
st

 p
od

la
hy

 p
ro

 p
os

uv
né

 r
eg

ál
y 

je
1

5
0

0
 k

g/
m

2
.

0
7

. 
st

áv
aj

íc
í 

ho
rk

ov
od

ní
 p

ří
po

jk
a 

je
 v

 p
ře

di
zo

lo
va

né
m

 p
ro

ve
de

ní
 d

im
en

ze
 2

xD
N

4
0

/
1

2
5

, 
je

 v
ed

en
a 

 z
 š

ac
ht

y 
H

J4
 a

 z
a 

lo
m

em
 z

aú
sť

uj
e 

do
 v

ým
ěn

ík
ov

é 
st

an
ic

e,
st

áv
aj

íc
í 

po
tr

ub
í 

D
N

4
0

/
1

2
5

 b
ud

e 
de

m
on

to
vá

no
 v

če
tn

ě 
ka

ná
lu

, 
po

d 
ne

po
ds

kl
ep

en
ou

 č
ás

tí 
ob

je
kt

u 
bu

de
 p

ol
ož

en
o 

no
vé

 p
ře

di
zo

lo
va

né
 p

ot
ru

bí
 D

N
4

0
/

1
2

5
 a

bu
de

 u
lo

že
no

 v
 c

hr
án

ič
ká

ch
 D

N
2

0
0

, 
úp

ra
va

 t
ra

sy
 p

ří
po

jk
y 

za
čí

ná
 c

ca
 1

,5
m

 p
ře

d 
no

vý
m

 o
bj

ek
te

m
 n

ap
oj

en
ím

 n
a 

st
áv

aj
íc

í p
ře

di
zo

lo
va

né
 p

ot
ru

bí
, 

ch
rá

ni
čk

y 
s

po
tr

ub
ím

 j
so

u 
vy

ús
tě

ny
 v

 p
ro

st
or

u 
no

vé
ho

 s
kl

ep
a 

př
ís

ta
vb

y,
 z

de
 j

e 
P

I 
po

tr
ub

í 
uk

on
če

no
 a

 p
ot

ru
bí

 2
xD

N
4

0
 j

e 
ve

de
no

 v
ed

le
 s

eb
e 

v 
kl

as
ic

ké
m

 p
ro

ve
de

ní
 p

od
st

ro
pe

m
, 

je
 u

lo
že

no
 n

a 
ko

nz
ol

ác
h 

z 
L-

pr
of

ilu
 a

 s
tě

no
u 

za
ús

ťu
je

 d
o 

st
áv

aj
íc

í v
ým

ěn
ík

ov
é 

st
an

ic
e

0
8

. 
 

st
áv

aj
íc

í a
ng

lic
ký

 d
vo

re
k 

bu
de

 o
ds

tr
an

ěn
0

9
. 

 
st

áv
aj

íc
í p

ři
zd

ív
ka

 v
 t

l. 
1

0
0

-1
3

0
m

m
 z

ák
la

do
vý

ch
 k

on
st

ru
kc

í b
ud

e 
od

st
ra

ně
na

1
0

. 
st

áv
aj

íc
í v

en
til

át
or

 6
0

0
x5

0
0

m
m

 b
ud

e 
de

m
on

to
vá

n 
a 

na
hr

az
en

 n
as

áv
ac

ím
 p

ot
ru

bí
m

, 
vi

z.
 č

ás
t 

V
Z

T
1

1
. 

no
vá

 š
ac

ht
a 

de
šť

ov
é 

ka
na

liz
ac

e 
D

N
 6

0
0

 (ř
eš

en
o 

v 
rá

m
ci

 S
O

.0
4

 D
eš

ťo
vá

 k
an

al
iz

ac
e)

le
ge

nd
a 

př
ek

la
dů

 :

oz
n.

P
0

1

po
pi

s
ks

po
zn

ám
ka

3
xI

č1
6

0
, 

dé
lk

a 
př

ek
la

du
 1

5
0

0
m

m
1

oz
na

če
ní

H
P

 0
7

U
T 

0
6

V
Z

T 
0

2

V
Z

T 
0

3

V
Z

T 
0

4

V
Z

T 
0

5

Z
TI

 0
1

Z
TI

 0
8

Z
TI

 0
9

Z
TI

 1
0

po
če

t

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

po
pi

s

pr
os

tu
p 

su
te

ré
ní

 s
tì

no
u 

5
0

0
x2

5
0

m
m

, 
s.

h.
 1

0
5

0
m

m

pr
os

tu
p 

st
ìn

ou
 p

od
 s

tr
op

em
 1

5
0

x1
5

0
m

m

pr
os

tu
p 

st
ìn

ou
 p

o 
do

m
ìø

en
í, 

pr
os

tu
p 

bu
de

 d
op

øe
sn

ìn
 p

o 
do

m
ìø

en
í,

m
in

.v
ýš

ka
 s

.h
. 

1
6

0
0

m
m

 o
d 

po
dl

ah
y

pr
os

tu
p 

st
ìn

ou
 p

r.
 3

0
0

m
m

, 
s.

h.
 7

3
5

m
m

 o
d 

st
ro

pu

pr
os

tu
p 

st
ìn

ou
 p

r.
 4

0
0

m
m

, 
s.

h.
 4

7
5

m
m

 o
d 

st
ro

pu

pr
os

tu
p 

st
ro

pe
m

 5
7

5
 x

 6
5

0
m

m
, 

oz
ub

 1
7

5
x1

7
5

m
m

 p
ro

 ž
b 

sl
ou

p

pr
os

tu
p 

st
ìn

ou
 6

0
x6

0
m

m
, 

s.
h.

 1
,6

m
 o

d 
U

T

pr
os

tu
p 

su
te

ré
ní

 s
tì

no
u 

2
0

0
x2

0
0

m
m

, 
s.

h.
 5

0
0

m
m

 o
d 

st
ro

pu

pr
os

tu
p 

st
ro

pe
m

 p
r.

 1
3

0
m

m
 +

 d
rá

žk
a,

 s
.h

. 
2

0
0

m
m

 o
d 

st
ro

pu

pr
os

tu
p 

su
te

ré
ní

 s
tì

no
u 

1
5

0
x1

5
0

m
m

, 
s.

h.
 d

le
 s

tá
va

jíc
í k

an
al

iz
ac

e

le
ge

nd
a 

st
av

eb
ní

ch
 ú

pr
av

 :

le
ge

nd
a 

zn
ač

en
í

úr
ov

eň
 S

H
 d

re
ná

žn
íh

o 
po

tr
ub

í

dr
en

áž
 D

N
1

2
5

, 
pe

rf
or

ov
an

é 
po

tr
ub

í

P
V

C
 r

ev
iz

ní
 š

ac
ht

a 
D

N
3

0
0

 -1
,0

0
0

de
ta

il 
et

ap
ov

éh
o 

sp
oj

e 
na

po
je

ní
 v

od
or

ov
né

 h
yd

ro
iz

ol
ac

e 
na

st
áv

aj
íc

í h
yd

ro
iz

ol
ac

i s
po

dn
í s

ta
vb

y,
 1

:2
0

80
50100100100

29

802705060

80380

st
áv

aj
íc

í z
ák

la
do

vé
 k

on
st

ru
kc

e
po

dl
ah

ov
á 

di
la

ta
čn

í l
iš

ta
pr

o 
uk

on
če

ní
 s

po
je

př
es

né
 u

m
ís

tě
ní

 h
yd

ro
iz

ol
ac

e
bu

de
 z

ře
jm

á 
po

 o
dk

ry
tí

ná
bě

ho
vý

 k
lín

 z
 E

P
S

 1
0

0
S

A
.1

.1

de
ta

il 
et

ap
ov

éh
o 

sp
oj

e 
na

po
je

ní
 s

vi
sl

é 
hy

dr
oi

zo
la

ce
 n

a
st

áv
aj

íc
í h

yd
ro

iz
ol

ac
i s

po
dn

í s
ta

vb
y,

 1
:2

0

110400

510

2
0

st
áv

aj
íc

í k
on

st
ru

kc
e

sp
ár

a 
bu

de
 v

yp
ln

ěn
a

pě
no

vý
m

 p
ol

ys
ty

re
ne

m
EP

S 2
 x

 S
B

S
 m

od
ifi

ko
va

ný
 a

sf
al

to
vý

 p
ás

 s
 n

os
no

u
vl

ož
ko

u 
ze

 s
kl

en
ěn

é 
tk

an
in

y 
a 

1
x 

S
B

S
m

od
ifi

ko
va

ný
 a

sf
al

to
vý

 p
ás

 s
 n

os
no

u 
vl

ož
ko

u 
z

po
ly

es
te

ro
vé

 r
oh

ož
e,

 p
l. 

hm
ot

no
st

 2
0

0
g/

m
2

te
pe

ln
á 

iz
ol

ac
e 

z 
ex

tr
ud

ov
an

éh
o 

po
ly

st
yr

en
u

F.
1


